General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NEWERA
ISIN INE166V01017

Name of the company

NEW ERA ALKALOIDS AND EXPORT
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 9 122700 122700 3.74 122700 122700 |3.74
romoter
Group
(B) Public 184 3161700 3161700 |96.26 3161700 3161700 [ 96.26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 193 3284400 3284400 | 100 3284400 3284400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 3.74 97700
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 96.26 566300
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 664000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | P00 | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of g?(lass eg: | Class | Voting
eg:
W) (VD (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 122700 122700 | 3.74 122700 122700 |3.74
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 9 122700 122700 |3.74 122700 122700 |3.74
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 122700 122700 |3.74 122700 122700 |3.74
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders = ¢, 108600 108600 |331 108600 108600 |3.31
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 84 2757400 2757400 | 83.95 2757400 2757400 | 83.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 8 295700 295700 |9 295700 295700 |9
(specify)
?;;b—Total (B) 184 3161700 3161700 | 96.26 3161700 3161700 | 96.26
Total Public
Shareholding
184 3161700 3161700 | 96.26 3161700 3161700 | 96.26
B)=B)(H)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 193 3284400 3284400 | 100 3284400 3284400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 193 3284400 3284400 | 100 3284400 3284400 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.74 97700
Sub-Total (A) 3.74 97700
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
3.74 97700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 3.31 27200
(a(ii)) 83.95 257500
(e) 9 281600
Sub-Total (B) 96.26 566300
3
Total Public
Shareholding
96.26 566300
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 664000
Total (A+B+C 100 664000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BASANTILAL
POKHARNA

LALIT

POKHARNA

KAMRA

MANISHA

PRANJAL
KAMRA

RAVI
KAMRA

RAVINDRA
POKHARNA

SAMIR
KAMRA

PAN (II)

CPKPP6945N

ADAPP8687K

AGXPC4574S

DOYPKO0288H

AEVPKO0805N

ADHPP3465G

AAFPK9062M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

15000

10000

2500

30100

20100

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

10000

15000

10000

2500

30100

20100

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

0.46

0.3

0.08

0.92

0.61

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

10000

15000

10000

2500

30100

20100

5000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

15000

10000

2500

30100

20100

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

0.46

0.3

0.08

0.92

0.61

0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

0.46

0.3

0.08

0.92

0.61

0.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

15000

2500

30100

20100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

Name of the SHALINI POKHARNA VEENA KAMRA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) ADHPP5450D AKLPK9005C Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 20000 10000 122700

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 20000 10000 122700
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.61 0.3 374
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg:X 20000 10000 122700
Class eg:y

Total 20000 10000 122700
Totalasa%of 1 ¢ 03 3.74

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 061 0.3 3.74
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

97700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA
VIKRAM
GULANI

AJAY
VERMA

AKSHAY
GULANI

ALKA
KAPOOR

AMITA
KARNAVAT

ANJU RANI

ASHISH
KUMAR

PAN (1)

BNUPG7190R

AFHPV9486R

ASEPG9197J)

ASVPKS5173D

EGTPK9924E

CPOPR2716F

EKRPK9346C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.18

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

Class eg:y

Total

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

1.19

1.78

1.18

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.19

1.18

1.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVINASH
KARNAVAT

BABLOO
KUMAR

BALDEV
RAJJOLLY

BHUDAI
SHARMA

CHAITANYA
GULANI

CHANCHAL
SHARMA

DHANI RAM
SHARMA HUF

PAN (II)

AWNPK7105R

ASNPK3016D

ACBPJ9511C

ARLPS5448Q

BRVPG6196E

ABJPS9218E

AAHHD1746F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

1.17

1.8

1.17

1.77

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

Class eg:y

Total

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

1.17

1.8

1.17

1.77

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.19

1.17

1.8

1.17

1.77

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the DHANI RAM
Shareholders (I) SHARMA

GIAN
CHAND
SHARMA

KRITIKA
GULANI

KULDEEP
KUMAR
GULANI

MANOJ
KUMAR
KANSAL

MONIKA
GULANI

NEELAM
KUMARI

PAN (II) BACPSS5581F

AUSPS8573N

BITPG9275K

AAFPG4241C

ATHPK9557G

AAHPG5841Q

AQZPK4478M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 59000
held (IV)

37300

39100

39000

57300

38800

34100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 59000
W)+ (VD

37300

39100

39000

57300

38800

34100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.8
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.74

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 59000

37300

39100

39000

57300

38800

34100

Class eg:y

Total 59000

37300

39100

39000

57300

38800

34100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

1.8
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.19

1.19

1.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 0
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH KUMAR
GULANI

SEEMA
GULANI

SHAILESH
KUMAR

SONIA
GULANI

SUNEETA

SUNIL
KUMAR
POPLI

SUNITA
JOLLY

PAN (1)

AAJPG4602P

AAHPG5840Q

EJGPK1719D

AETPG6047G

IPBPS5190P

AOKPP7505F

AFJPJ4031L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

36300

37800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

36300

37800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

1.78

1.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

36300

37800

Class eg:y

Total

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

36300

37800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.19

1.78

1.17

1.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

29

30

31

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TARA CHAND SHARMA

VIKAS

VINOD KUMAR GURJAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BJHPS4060B

AFTPV0737K

APNPG2667P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38900

38800

52500

1357800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

38900

38800

52500

1357800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38900

38800

52500

1357800

Class eg:y

Total

38900

38800

52500

1357800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

41.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHANADI METALS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AACCM4844R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

1

8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

291200

278900

4500

295700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

291200

278900

4500

295700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.87

8.49

0.14

9.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 291200

278900

4500

295700

Class eg:y

Total 291200

278900

4500

295700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.87

8.49

0.14

9.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.87

8.49

0.14

9.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

279600

278900

2000

281600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



